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Party Candidate TotalN/ABallots Cast

INITIATIVE MEASURE 960, Vote For 1

 13,984  13,984 057.43% 0.00% 57.43%Yes

 10,365  10,365 042.57% 0.00% 42.57%No

 24,349Cast Votes: 96.31%  0  24,3490.00% 96.31%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  928

0.02%

3.67%

 0

 0  928

 40.00%

0.00%

0.02%

3.67%

REFERENDUM MEASURE 67, Vote For 1

 14,760  14,760 060.38% 0.00% 60.38%Approved

 9,686  9,686 039.62% 0.00% 39.62%Rejected

 24,446Cast Votes: 96.70%  0  24,4460.00% 96.70%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  831

0.02%

3.29%

 0

 0  831

 40.00%

0.00%

0.02%

3.29%

ENGROSSED SUBSTITUTE SENATE JOINT RESOLUTION 8206, Vote For 1

 16,628  16,628 070.81% 0.00% 70.81%Approved

 6,855  6,855 029.19% 0.00% 29.19%Rejected

 23,483Cast Votes: 92.89%  0  23,4830.00% 92.89%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  1,794

0.02%

7.10%

 0

 0  1,794

 40.00%

0.00%

0.02%

7.10%

SENATE JOINT RESOLUTION 8212, Vote For 1

 13,983  13,983 059.60% 0.00% 59.60%Approved

 9,477  9,477 040.40% 0.00% 40.40%Rejected

 23,460Cast Votes: 92.80%  0  23,4600.00% 92.80%

Over Votes:  6

Under Votes:  1,815

0.02%

7.18%

 0

 0  1,815

 60.00%

0.00%

0.02%

7.18%

ENGROSSED HOUSE JOINT RESOLUTION 4204, Vote For 1

 11,345  11,345 046.38% 0.00% 46.38%Approved

 13,117  13,117 053.62% 0.00% 53.62%Rejected

 24,462Cast Votes: 96.76%  0  24,4620.00% 96.76%

Over Votes:  19

Under Votes:  800

0.08%

3.16%

 0

 0  800

 190.00%

0.00%

0.08%

3.16%
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SUBSTITUTE HOUSE JOINT RESOLUTION 4215, Vote For 1

 11,785  11,785 051.04% 0.00% 51.04%Approved

 11,306  11,306 048.96% 0.00% 48.96%Rejected

 23,091Cast Votes: 91.34%  0  23,0910.00% 91.34%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  2,186

0.02%

8.65%

 0

 0  2,186

 40.00%

0.00%

0.02%

8.65%

Amendment No. 1 Instant Run-Off Voting, Vote For 1

 10,145  10,145 045.38% 0.00% 45.38%Approved

 12,212  12,212 054.62% 0.00% 54.62%Rejected

 22,357Cast Votes: 88.43%  0  22,3570.00% 88.43%

Over Votes:  6

Under Votes:  2,918

0.02%

11.54%

 0

 0  2,918

 60.00%

0.00%

0.02%

11.54%

Amendment No. 2 Eminent Domain, Vote For 1

 20,579  20,579 086.55% 0.00% 86.55%Approved

 3,199  3,199 013.45% 0.00% 13.45%Rejected

 23,778Cast Votes: 94.05%  0  23,7780.00% 94.05%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  1,500

0.02%

5.93%

 0

 0  1,500

 40.00%

0.00%

0.02%

5.93%

Amendment No. 3 Director of the County Department of Community Development, Vote For 1

 9,697  9,697 042.13% 0.00% 42.13%Approved

 13,320  13,320 057.87% 0.00% 57.87%Rejected

 23,017Cast Votes: 91.04%  0  23,0170.00% 91.04%

Over Votes:  6

Under Votes:  2,258

0.02%

8.93%

 0

 0  2,258

 60.00%

0.00%

0.02%

8.93%

Amendment No. 4 Independent Candidates, Vote For 1

 15,434  15,434 071.65% 0.00% 71.65%Approved

 6,106  6,106 028.35% 0.00% 28.35%Rejected

 21,540Cast Votes: 85.20%  0  21,5400.00% 85.20%

Over Votes:  6

Under Votes:  3,735

0.02%

14.77%

 0

 0  3,735

 60.00%

0.00%

0.02%

14.77%
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Amendment No. 5 Frequency of Charter Review, Vote For 1

 14,246  14,246 066.64% 0.00% 66.64%Approved

 7,131  7,131 033.36% 0.00% 33.36%Rejected

 21,377Cast Votes: 84.56%  0  21,3770.00% 84.56%

Over Votes:  6

Under Votes:  3,898

0.02%

15.42%

 0

 0  3,898

 60.00%

0.00%

0.02%

15.42%

Proposition No. 1, Vote For 1

 589  589 037.44% 0.00% 37.44%|| FOR the formation of a metropolitan park 

district to be governed by a five member board 

of

 984  984 062.56% 0.00% 62.56%|| AGAINST the formation of a metropolitan park 

district.

 1,573Cast Votes: 98.01%  0  1,5730.00% 98.01%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  32

0.00%

1.99%

 0

 0  32

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

1.99%

Quillayute Valley Metropolitan Park District Commissioner Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 775  775 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Dan Leinan

 775Cast Votes: 48.29%  0  7750.00% 48.29%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  830

0.00%

51.71%

 0

 0  830

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

51.71%

Quillayute Valley Metropolitan Park District Commissioner Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 762  762 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Mike Breidenbach

 762Cast Votes: 47.48%  0  7620.00% 47.48%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  843

0.00%

52.52%

 0

 0  843

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

52.52%

Quillayute Valley Metropolitan Park District Commissioner Position No. 3, Vote For 1

 733  733 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%John Joseph Aldana

 733Cast Votes: 45.67%  0  7330.00% 45.67%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  870

0.12%

54.21%

 0

 0  870

 20.00%

0.00%

0.12%

54.21%

Quillayute Valley Metropolitan Park District Commissioner Position No. 4, Vote For 1

 791  791 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Scott Seaman

 791Cast Votes: 49.28%  0  7910.00% 49.28%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  814

0.00%

50.72%

 0

 0  814

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

50.72%
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County Commissioner District No. 1, Vote For 1

 13,970  13,970 058.24% 0.00% 58.24%D Stephen Tharinger

 10,018  10,018 041.76% 0.00% 41.76%R Bob Forde

 23,988Cast Votes: 94.89%  0  23,9880.00% 94.89%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  1,291

0.01%

5.11%

 0

 0  1,291

 20.00%

0.00%

0.01%

5.11%

Superior Court Judge Position No. 3, Vote For 1

 17,194  17,194 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Brooke Taylor

 17,194Cast Votes: 68.01%  0  17,1940.00% 68.01%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  8,083

0.02%

31.97%

 0

 0  8,083

 40.00%

0.00%

0.02%

31.97%

Port of Port Angeles Commissioner District No. 1, Vote For 1

 15,289  15,289 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Jim McEntire

 15,289Cast Votes: 60.48%  0  15,2890.00% 60.48%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  9,991

0.00%

39.52%

 0

 0  9,991

 10.00%

0.00%

0.00%

39.52%

Hospital District No. 1 Commissioner District No. 1, Vote For 1

 1,070  1,070 067.85% 0.00% 67.85%Daisy E. Anderson

 507  507 032.15% 0.00% 32.15%Denise Graham

 1,577Cast Votes: 77.49%  0  1,5770.00% 77.49%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  457

0.05%

22.46%

 0

 0  457

 10.00%

0.00%

0.05%

22.46%

Hospital District No. 2 Commissioner District No. 1 Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 14,161  14,161 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%John E. Beitzel

 14,161Cast Votes: 60.92%  0  14,1610.00% 60.92%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  9,084

0.00%

39.08%

 0

 0  9,084

 10.00%

0.00%

0.00%

39.08%

Hospital District No. 2 Commissioner District No. 2 Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 14,654  14,654 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Jean C. Hordyk

 14,654Cast Votes: 63.04%  0  14,6540.00% 63.04%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  8,589

0.01%

36.95%

 0

 0  8,589

 30.00%

0.00%

0.01%

36.95%



Cumulative Report  —  Official 

Clallam County, WA  —  2007 General Election  —  November 06, 2007

Page 5 of 11

Total Number of Voters : 25,282 of 43,296 = 58.39%

02/28/2008 11:34 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 95 = 0.00%

Party Candidate TotalN/ABallots Cast

City of Forks Council Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 462  462 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%John W. Leppell

 462Cast Votes: 68.96%  0  4620.00% 68.96%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  208

0.00%

31.04%

 0

 0  208

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

31.04%

City of Forks Council Position No. 4, Vote For 1

 404  404 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Bryon  Monohon

 404Cast Votes: 60.30%  0  4040.00% 60.30%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  266

0.00%

39.70%

 0

 0  266

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

39.70%

City of Port Angeles Council Position No. 5, Vote For 1

 2,328  2,328 043.20% 0.00% 43.20%Edna  Petersen

 3,061  3,061 056.80% 0.00% 56.80%Dan Di Guilio

 5,389Cast Votes: 91.65%  0  5,3890.00% 91.65%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  490

0.02%

8.33%

 0

 0  490

 10.00%

0.00%

0.02%

8.33%

City of Port Angeles Council Position No. 6, Vote For 1

 3,161  3,161 063.27% 0.00% 63.27%Don Perry

 1,835  1,835 036.73% 0.00% 36.73%Paul D. Sawyer

 4,996Cast Votes: 84.97%  0  4,9960.00% 84.97%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  884

0.00%

15.03%

 0

 0  884

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

15.03%

City of Port Angeles Council Position No. 7, Vote For 1

 2,812  2,812 052.15% 0.00% 52.15%Cherie Kidd

 2,580  2,580 047.85% 0.00% 47.85%Grant Munro

 5,392Cast Votes: 91.70%  0  5,3920.00% 91.70%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  488

0.00%

8.30%

 0

 0  488

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

8.30%

City of Sequim Council Position No. 4, Vote For 1

 571  571 027.62% 0.00% 27.62%Don Hall

 1,496  1,496 072.38% 0.00% 72.38%Susan Lorenzen

 2,067Cast Votes: 89.17%  0  2,0670.00% 89.17%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  248

0.13%

10.70%

 0

 0  248

 30.00%

0.00%

0.13%

10.70%
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City of Sequim Council Position No. 5, Vote For 1

 786  786 039.26% 0.00% 39.26%Bob Anundson

 1,216  1,216 060.74% 0.00% 60.74%Erik Erichsen

 2,002Cast Votes: 86.37%  0  2,0020.00% 86.37%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  314

0.09%

13.55%

 0

 0  314

 20.00%

0.00%

0.09%

13.55%

City of Sequim Council Position No. 6, Vote For 1

 1,504  1,504 072.76% 0.00% 72.76%Laura J. Dubois

 563  563 027.24% 0.00% 27.24%Ron Farquhar

 2,067Cast Votes: 89.17%  0  2,0670.00% 89.17%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  250

0.04%

10.79%

 0

 0  250

 10.00%

0.00%

0.04%

10.79%

City of Sequim Council Position No. 7, Vote For 1

 1,327  1,327 073.03% 0.00% 73.03%Kenneth Hays

 490  490 026.97% 0.00% 26.97%Margaret A Williams (W)

 1,817Cast Votes: 78.39%  0  1,8170.00% 78.39%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  501

0.00%

21.61%

 0

 0  501

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

21.61%

Port Angeles School District No. 121 Director Position No. 3, Vote For 1

 6,360  6,360 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Patti Happe

 6,360Cast Votes: 64.46%  0  6,3600.00% 64.46%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,506

0.00%

35.54%

 0

 0  3,506

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

35.54%

Port Angeles School District No. 121 Director Position No. 4, Vote For 1

 6,106  6,106 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Lonnie  Linn

 6,106Cast Votes: 61.89%  0  6,1060.00% 61.89%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,760

0.00%

38.11%

 0

 0  3,760

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

38.11%

Port Angeles School District No. 121 Director Position No. 5, Vote For 1

 4,071  4,071 051.23% 0.00% 51.23%Steven J. Baxter

 3,875  3,875 048.77% 0.00% 48.77%Susan L. Hillgren

 7,946Cast Votes: 80.54%  0  7,9460.00% 80.54%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  1,916

0.04%

19.42%

 0

 0  1,916

 40.00%

0.00%

0.04%

19.42%
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Crescent School District No. 313 Director Position No. 3, Vote For 1

 542  542 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Darren P. Heaward

 542Cast Votes: 60.36%  0  5420.00% 60.36%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  356

0.00%

39.64%

 0

 0  356

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

39.64%

Crescent School District No. 313 Director Position No. 4, Vote For 1

 556  556 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Susan Hopper

 556Cast Votes: 61.92%  0  5560.00% 61.92%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  342

0.00%

38.08%

 0

 0  342

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

38.08%

Crescent School District No. 313 Director Position No. 5, Vote For 1

 571  571 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Tracey Grover

 571Cast Votes: 63.59%  0  5710.00% 63.59%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  327

0.00%

36.41%

 0

 0  327

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

36.41%

Sequim School District No. 323 Director District No. 1, Vote For 1

 6,543  6,543 063.87% 0.00% 63.87%Sarah Bedinger

 3,701  3,701 036.13% 0.00% 36.13%Stuart McColl

 10,244Cast Votes: 82.08%  0  10,2440.00% 82.08%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  2,235

0.02%

17.91%

 0

 0  2,235

 20.00%

0.00%

0.02%

17.91%

Sequim School District No. 323 Director District No. 2, Vote For 1

 7,521  7,521 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Virginia O'Neil

 7,521Cast Votes: 60.26%  0  7,5210.00% 60.26%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  4,959

0.01%

39.73%

 0

 0  4,959

 10.00%

0.00%

0.01%

39.73%

Sequim School District No. 323 Director District No. 3, Vote For 1

 7,623  7,623 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%June Robinson

 7,623Cast Votes: 61.08%  0  7,6230.00% 61.08%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  4,856

0.02%

38.91%

 0

 0  4,856

 20.00%

0.00%

0.02%

38.91%
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Sequim School District No. 323 Director At Large Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 7,365  7,365 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Walter L. Johnson

 7,365Cast Votes: 59.01%  0  7,3650.00% 59.01%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  5,115

0.01%

40.98%

 0

 0  5,115

 10.00%

0.00%

0.01%

40.98%

Cape Flattery School Dist. No. 401 Director District No. 2, Vote For 1

 195  195 052.70% 0.00% 52.70%Gregory Colfax

 175  175 047.30% 0.00% 47.30%Robin L. Denney

 370Cast Votes: 85.85%  0  3700.00% 85.85%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  60

0.23%

13.92%

 0

 0  60

 10.00%

0.00%

0.23%

13.92%

Cape Flattery School Dist. No. 401 Director District No. 4, Vote For 1

 316  316 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Dudley Eubank

 316Cast Votes: 73.32%  0  3160.00% 73.32%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  115

0.00%

26.68%

 0

 0  115

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

26.68%

Cape Flattery School Dist. No. 401 Director District No. 5, Vote For 1

 293  293 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Tracey  Rascon

 293Cast Votes: 67.98%  0  2930.00% 67.98%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  137

0.23%

31.79%

 0

 0  137

 10.00%

0.00%

0.23%

31.79%

Quillayute Valley School Dist. No. 402 Director District No. 1, Vote For 1

 1,125  1,125 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%David L. Dickson

 1,125Cast Votes: 70.09%  0  1,1250.00% 70.09%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  479

0.06%

29.84%

 0

 0  479

 10.00%

0.00%

0.06%

29.84%

Quillayute Valley School Dist. No. 402 Director District No. 3, Vote For 1

 478  478 037.00% 0.00% 37.00%Michael Dutcher

 814  814 063.00% 0.00% 63.00%Bill Rohde

 1,292Cast Votes: 80.50%  0  1,2920.00% 80.50%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  312

0.06%

19.44%

 0

 0  312

 10.00%

0.00%

0.06%

19.44%
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Quillayute Valley School Dist. No. 402 Director District No. 5, Vote For 1

 808  808 060.25% 0.00% 60.25%Samuel K. McElravy

 533  533 039.75% 0.00% 39.75%Tina Bergstrom

 1,341Cast Votes: 83.55%  0  1,3410.00% 83.55%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  264

0.00%

16.45%

 0

 0  264

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

16.45%

Fire Protection District No. 1 Commissioner Position No. 3, Vote For 1

 854  854 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%David R. Burt

 854Cast Votes: 60.27%  0  8540.00% 60.27%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  563

0.00%

39.73%

 0

 0  563

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

39.73%

Fire Protection District No. 2 Commissioner Position No. 3, Vote For 1

 2,039  2,039 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Richard  Ruud

 2,039Cast Votes: 62.64%  0  2,0390.00% 62.64%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,216

0.00%

37.36%

 0

 0  1,216

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

37.36%

Fire Protection District No. 3 Commissioner Position No. 3, Vote For 1

 5,642  5,642 061.61% 0.00% 61.61%James Barnfather

 3,515  3,515 038.39% 0.00% 38.39%Sean R. Torey

 9,157Cast Votes: 68.93%  0  9,1570.00% 68.93%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  4,125

0.02%

31.05%

 0

 0  4,125

 30.00%

0.00%

0.02%

31.05%

Fire Protection District No. 4 Commissioner Position No. 3, Vote For 1

 461  461 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%George Oldfield

 461Cast Votes: 60.18%  0  4610.00% 60.18%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  305

0.00%

39.82%

 0

 0  305

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

39.82%

Sequim Aquatic Recreation Center (SARC) Park & Recreation District No. 1 Commissioner Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 6,984  6,984 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Frank L. Figg

 6,984Cast Votes: 55.96%  0  6,9840.00% 55.96%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  5,495

0.02%

44.03%

 0

 0  5,495

 20.00%

0.00%

0.02%

44.03%



Cumulative Report  —  Official 

Clallam County, WA  —  2007 General Election  —  November 06, 2007

Page 10 of 11

Total Number of Voters : 25,282 of 43,296 = 58.39%

02/28/2008 11:34 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 95 = 0.00%

Party Candidate TotalN/ABallots Cast

Sequim Aquatic Recreation Center (SARC) Park & Recreation District No. 1 Commissioner Position No. 3, Vote For 1

 7,074  7,074 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Melinda E. Griffith

 7,074Cast Votes: 56.68%  0  7,0740.00% 56.68%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  5,406

0.01%

43.31%

 0

 0  5,406

 10.00%

0.00%

0.01%

43.31%

Sequim Aquatic Recreation Center (SARC) Park & Recreation District No. 1 Commissioner Position No. 4, Vote For 1

 5,061  5,061 056.64% 0.00% 56.64%Annette J. Kuss

 3,875  3,875 043.36% 0.00% 43.36%Jan L. Richardson

 8,936Cast Votes: 71.60%  0  8,9360.00% 71.60%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  3,541

0.03%

28.37%

 0

 0  3,541

 40.00%

0.00%

0.03%

28.37%

Sequim Aquatic Recreation Center (SARC) Park & Recreation District No. 1 Commissioner Position No. 5, Vote For 1

 6,966  6,966 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Erika Starks

 6,966Cast Votes: 55.81%  0  6,9660.00% 55.81%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  5,513

0.02%

44.17%

 0

 0  5,513

 20.00%

0.00%

0.02%

44.17%

Quillayute Valley Park & Recreation District Commissioner Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 850  850 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Roxann R. Bennett

 850Cast Votes: 52.96%  0  8500.00% 52.96%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  755

0.00%

47.04%

 0

 0  755

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

47.04%

Quillayute Valley Park & Recreation District Commissioner Position No. 5, Vote For 1

 821  821 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Sandra Carter

 821Cast Votes: 51.15%  0  8210.00% 51.15%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  784

0.00%

48.85%

 0

 0  784

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

48.85%

Black Diamond Water District Commissioner District No. 3, Vote For 1

 180  180 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%James Heflin

 180Cast Votes: 71.43%  0  1800.00% 71.43%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  72

0.00%

28.57%

 0

 0  72

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

28.57%
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Sunland Water District Commissioner District No. 1, Vote For 1

 594  594 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Frank Keyes

 594Cast Votes: 66.89%  0  5940.00% 66.89%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  294

0.00%

33.11%

 0

 0  294

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

33.11%

Sunland Water District Commissioner District No. 2, Vote For 1

 661  661 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Pepper Putnam

 661Cast Votes: 74.44%  0  6610.00% 74.44%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  227

0.00%

25.56%

 0

 0  227

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

25.56%


